Drepainent of huyar oo
e W even j aad Fosthstns
ST Jane A Raclers, Diviston Ditecto aned Professional Regishaton

ste o Missous MIVISION OF PROFESSTONAL REGISTRATIONS Joly ML Hud, Earector

SARD OF COSMETOLOUY AND BARRER FXAMINERS Pl I arrel]
s Mimunu] Boslevand Faecutive Director
FBox jeh2

son iy, My 65102
IS IRt N

: RIPEFEN 7LD 3901 H8uyp 5808 2382
ZaLG T Reday Missand ey

Sl Vone Relay Misoun

wCpramngovionsharasp

April 29, 2014

Amanda Flisbeth Tobben
210 Washingfon St
[abadie, MO 630455

Dicar Amanda Elisbeth Tobbe

The Missouri Department of Revenue has notified this ageney that despite maultiple notices of
imminent suspension you are slith not in compliance with section 324.010 RSMo., which reguires
the suspension of the professional icense ol individuals who have failed to file state ax returns
and/or pay their stote s liabilities,

By Iaw, your livense was suspended on April 26, 2014,

The continued practice of your profession with a suspended hieense subjeets vou to criminal and
administrative penadties, You must not practice your profession until after you receive a letter of
compliance from the Department of Revenue and complete our reinsiatement reguirements.
You are still subject w the statutes and rules regulating your profession. You must retim your
license to this office within ten days of the date this Tetter was mailed. You must inform us of any
change of address, pay your renewal fees, and maintain continuing education reguirements, or
your license is subject 1o fapse or further discipline, up to and inclikling revovation.

The first step to reinstate your license is 1o obtain a leticr of tax compliance from the Department
ol Revenue, You can reach the Department of Revenue af (373)731-7200.

Sineerely,

Board of Cosmetology and Barber Bxaminers
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Emily R, Carroll

Lxcecutive Dhrector
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